33
DRILL BITS/AUGERS/HOLESAWS
T: 1300 300 747
F: 1300 300 07432
DRILL BITS/AUGERS/HOLESAWS
T: 1300 300 747
F: 1300 300 074
Features
• Tungsten carbide tipped
Specifications
Part No. Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
WATMDB5.0SB 5.0 150
WATMDB5.5SB 5.5 150
WATMDB6.0SB 6.0 150
WATMDB6.5SB 6.5 150
WATMDB7.0SB 7.0 150
WATMDB8.0SB# 8.0 150
WATMDB10.0SB 10.0 150
WATMDB6.5DB 6.5 400
WATMDB8.0DB# 8.0 400
WATMDB10.0DB 10.0 400
WATMDB13.0DB 13.0 400
WATMDB16.0DB 16.0 400
WATMDB20.0DB 20.0 400
WATMDB22.0DB 22.0 400
WATMDB25.0DB 25.0 400
Single & Double
Brick Masonry Bits
Features
• Fast and aggressive self starting bit
• Ultra sharp ground threads provide increased pulling power through obstructions
• Designed for easy to tough wood drilling
Specifications
Part No. Description Shank
WAT90–091#1 3/4” x 54” screw point flexible bit 1/4
WAT90–176#2 Flexible bit placement tool
•  Use as a positioning guide for the flexible drill bits
•  Aids in more accurate placement of bit tips within walls
•  Increases directional control during drilling
Screw Point Flexible Bits
Features
• Auger bits have unique colour markings to show the depth bored
while bit is turning
• Hexagonal shank to suit power tools
• Bits are precision machined from high carbon alloy steel
and fully heat treated
Specifications
Part No. Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
WATMOC10 10 190
WATMOC16 16 210
WATMOC20 20 220
WATMOC22 22 220
WATMOC25 25 220
WATMOC32 32 240
WATMOCEX Auger extension bit 400
Auger Bits
Features
• Grooved power shank
• Convenient length auger bits
• Shanks for use in both bit brace or power tools
Long Specifications
Part No. Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
WATMOL20 20 1350
WATMOL25 25 1350
Short Specifications
Part No. Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
WATMOD10 10 115
WATMOD13 13 125
WATMOD16 16 130
WATMOD20 20 140
WATMOD22 22 140
WATMOD25 25 140
WATMOD32 32 140
High Speed Steel Wood Bit
Features
• Glass shot finish with cutting groove
• Hexagonal shank for electric drill
• High speed steel
Specifications
Part No. Description Diameter (mm)
WATHSWB10 Wood bit 10
WATHSWB16 Wood bit 16
WATHSWB20# Wood bit 20
WATHSWB22 Wood bit 22
WATHSWB25 Wood bit 25
WATHSWB32 Wood bit 32
WATHSWBE Wood bit extension 310 length
High Speed Step Drill Bit
Electrical Conduit Sizes
Features
• Drills multiple sized holes in thin sections of metal, plastic and wood
• One bit does the work of many drill bit sizes
• No centre punching or pilot hole drilling required on most sizes
• Bit is easy to keep sharp
• Single cutting edge design ensures penetration of softer materials at
proper speed
• High speed steel, HRC 62–63, full polish
• Double flute construction
Specifications
Part No. Description Size (mm)
WATSTEP1625 HSS step drill bit, 12 step, 10mm shank 6–25
Long and Short Shank
Auger Bits
Features
• Tungsten carbide tipped
Specifications
Part No. Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
WATMDB3.0 3.0 60
WATMDB4.0# 4.0 75
WATMDB5.0 5.0 85
WATMDB5.5 5.5 85
WATMDB6.0 6.0 100
WATMDB6.5 6.5 100
WATMDB7.0 7.0 100
WATMDB8.0 8.0 120
WATMDB9.0 9.0 120
WATMDB10.0 10.0 120
WATMDB12.0 12.0 120
WATMDB13.0 13.0 120
Masonry Bits
Wood Boring Bits
#1
#2
Features
• Drills curved holes even in tight corners, eliminating sharp inside angles
that hang wires
• Precision sharpened tip for fast and smooth boring
• Hex shank eliminates slippage
• Spur point centering
• Resharpenable
Specifications
Part No. Description RPM RPM
(Soft Wood) (Hard Wood)
WAT90–193 7/8” Wood boring bit 650–1000 600–850
WAT90–196 1–1/8” Wood boring bit 650–1000 600–850